
Monday, October 13
Time Foyer Area Pleanry Room Foyer  Area Secondary Room Pleanry Room Foyer  Area Secondary Room Pleanry Room Foyer  Area Secondary Room
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30

Coffee Break

LCN Main Track
Session 1

Poster setup Special Track
CAMe

LCN Main Track
Session 2

Poster 
Session 1

Special Track
CAMe

Welcome Reception
Meet your Mentor

LCN Main Track
Session 4

Poster setup Special Track
LLMN

LCN Main Track
Session 7

Conference Dinner Cruise
(incl. Best Paper Awards)

Remote (Virtual) Session 2
Coffee Break +Posters

Remote (Virtual) Session 1

LCN Main Track
Session 5

Walking to Darlling Harbour

Coffee Break + Posters

Poster 
Session 2

Coffee Break + Posters

Special Track 
LLMN

Coffee Break

LCN Main Track
Session 3

Demos Demos

LCN Main Track
Session 8

Poster 
Session 3

Opening and Welcome Registration Registration

IEEE LCN 2025 Program Overview

Thursday, October 16

Poster setup Special Track
MarCas

Tuesday, October 14 Wednesday, October 15

Lunch 
N2Women Meeting Lunch Lunch

50th LCN Celebration Event 
& Invitation to LCN 2026LCN Keynote 1 LCN Keynote 2

LCN Main Track
Session 6

Special Track
AILE

Plenary Session
Best Paper Candidates

Registration

Coffee Break + 50th LCN Celebration 


